



20210716000346350 1/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/16/2021 01:04:49 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	1-3282 Fax: 818-662-414	11 11		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	14012 - TruisTruist Bank	-		
Lien Solutions	81470232			
P.O. Box 29071	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL			
File with: Shelby, AL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20111229000396410 12/29/2011 CC AL Shelb	by	(or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo . ESTATE RECORDS endum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is Statement	dentified above is terminated w	vith respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Te	rmination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in		-	ssignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la		to the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Objectives a 46 three b			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three to CHANGE name and/o	oxes to: or address: Complete ADD name on 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	e: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform			and item 7c to be deleted in i	item ba or bb
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>		
Valcan Construction Materials, LP				_
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide on	nly one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	 			•
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
70. INDIVIDUALS SURINAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<u> </u>	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
_				
		Describer and the second of th		· ·
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZED If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: and provide name of author		ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		,		
SunTrust Bank, as Administrative Agent	FIRST PERSO		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	JINAL INAIVIE	PODITIONAL MAINE(O)/IINTTIAL(O)	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Va	alcan Construction Mater	ials, LP		
81470232 9101751			0020345147-539	



20210716000346350 2/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/16/2021 01:04:49 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS					
11. !	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen 11229000396410 12/29/2011 CC AL Shelby	ndment form				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A					
14-,	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	SunTrust Bank, as Administrative Agent					
OR						
OK	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
40			1.6		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of the content of the co					n 13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Sec	otor Name and Address: can Construction Materials, LP - 1200 Urban Center Drive , Birmured Party Name and Address: Trust Bank, as Administrative Agent - 303 Peachtree Street, 23		tlanta, GA 30	ion of real estate:		
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest):	as a fixture filir	ng			